INDUSTRIAL PROCESS COOLING | INDUSTRIAL CHILLERS 1/2 TON–200 TON
XGCH Series
Why a Chiller?
The real cost of water includes both its acquisition and disposal. If your
manufacturing process utilizes cooling water, you will recognize savings
immediately with a closed loop chiller. Using a closed loop unit eliminates
costs associated with increasingly stringent local and federal water
regulations. Chillers completely eliminate the need for discharge water

CONNEC-
TIONS
FLOW,
NOMINAL
HEAD
PRESSURE,
NOMINAL
RESERVOIR
CAPACITY VOLTAGE
FLA
DIMENSIONS
(IN)
WEIGHT
(LBS)
TONS BTU/HR GAL/MIN PSI GAL V L W H INSTALLED DRY
XGCH0.5 Mini 0.5 7,019 1/2” NPT 1.5 65 5.25 230/1/60 9.9 31 23 18 212 169
XGCH1.0 Mini 1.0 11,786 1/2” NPT 2.5 65 5.25 230/1/60 14.7 31 23 18 220 176
XGCH1.5 Mini 1.5 18,287 3/4” NPT 3.5 75 14.5 460/3/60 7.4 29 26 44 436 315
XGCH2.3 Mini 2.3 27,640 3/4” NPT 5.5 75 14.5 460/3/60 8.6 29 26 44 447 326
XGCH2.9 Mini 2.9 34,416 3/4” NPT 7 75 14.5 460/3/60 11.5 29 26 44 447 326
XGCH3.4 Mini 3.4 40,587 1” NPT 8 70 21 460/3/60 12.0 39 30 51 682 507
XGCH6.1 Mini 6.1 72,756 1” NPT 15 65 21 460/3/60 16.6 39 30 51 704 529
XGCH6.2 Pro 6.2 74,552 1 1/2” NPT 16 60 32 460/3/60 20.2 56 30 63 995 727
XGCH7.6 Pro 7.6 90,707 1 1/2” NPT 18 70 58 460/3/60 25.0 74 31 65 1454 970
XGCH9.2 Pro 9.2 110,890 1 1/2” NPT 22 70 58 460/3/60 26.9 74 31 65 1459 975
XGCH11.7 Pro 11.7 140,638 1 1/2” NPT 28 70 58 460/3/60 31.8 74 31 65 1498 1014
XGCH14.1 Pro 14.1 168,777 1 1/2” NPT 34 70 58 460/3/60 38.2 74 31 65 1498 1014
XGCH17.8 Pro 17.8 214,057 2” NPT 42 70 92 460/3/60 46.3 97 36 78 2355 1587
XGCH20.1 Pro 20.1 240,955 2” NPT 48 65 92 460/3/60 51.6 97 36 78 2420 1653
XGCH22.9 Pro 22.9 275,155 2” NPT 55 65 92 460/3/60 61.1 97 36 78 2420 1653
XGCH28.2 Pro 28.2 338,397 2” NPT 68 65 92 460/3/60 79.4 97 36 78 2490 1725
XGCH35.3 Pro 35.3 424,050 2 1/2” NPT 85 65 132 460/3/60 93.2 137 48 78 3150 2050
XGCH39.5 Pro 39.5 474,037 2 1/2” NPT 95 65 132 460/3/60 101.5 137 48 78 3275 2175
XGCH45.0 Pro 45.0 540,173 2 1/2” NPT 110 65 132 460/3/60 147.0 137 48 78 3400 2300
XGCH53.2 Pro MAX 53.2 638,070 3” M Vic 128 40 132 460/3/60 196.0 124 87 95 6846 5747
XGCH59.8 Pro MAX 59.8 717,480 3” M Vic 143 40 132 460/3/60 227.0 124 87 95 6941 5908
XGCH75.6 Pro MAX 75.6 907,629 3” M Vic 182 40 132 460/3/60 257.0 124 87 95 7061 6029
XGCH94.6 Pro MAX 94.6 1,135,901 4” M Vic 227 40 200 460/3/60 315.0 175 87 95 9293 7835
XGCH106.0 Pro MAX 106.0 1,272,728 4” M Vic 255 40 200 460/3/60 365.0 175 87 95 9393 7935
NOTE: For chiller needs above 106 tons, contact customer service for a special quote.
CAPACITY
RATINGS
SERIES